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01-08-2009 B E B EiRA 470600 470600
27-08-2009 5.8 HOHELHOBVWALDE—TF10T BREBML 250 470,350
12-10-2009 |8.35@ - E{EE BABESADTR 500 469,850
19-10-2009 |3.M -2 - A% EELEERA 4,996 464,855
21-10-2009 |5.2H% J—hiavIDEFEOEE BRESML 250 464,605
21-10-2009 |6.54E BEEREY 4,000 460,605
21-10-2009 |7.ENRI-EEH —4 avtOEFR 3,000 457,605
22-10-2009 |10.34%8 BRI~ avTOREBE 600A 21,000 436,605
29-10-2009 |5.25H NAVTTTORE BREEM 1,000 435,605
06-12-2009 |8.35i&-B{EH FURLIEH EEROEE 600A 18,000 417,605
06-12-2009 |10.4% TURSIEHEXBOREE 600A 18,000 399,605
07-12-2009 |8.35i@ - B{EH TIEHBEMSTRYOEE 2,000 397,605
12-12-2000 |3.4¢0k-BE- RS RO 1000 130,000 267,605
19-12-2000 |3.884 RE-HRE  |ShvEa—E—DOEADIIL 300K 29,500 238,105
13-12-2009 |10.ME B O BREE 600A 21,000 217,105
13-12-2009 |8.35B E(EE HHBOEEDIAE 6004 18,000 199,105
13-12-2009 {10.4% bEOY &4 5,000 194,105
15-12-2009 |2. &% B 50,000 144,105
15-12-2009 {1048 v 5,000 139,105
01-03-2010 |3.84-BRE-ERE  |EHK 5,000 134,105
07-03-2010 |10.4E TIERBELOREE 200A 7,000 127,105
07-03-2010 |8.35% iB{EE TIEHBREEDOEE 200A 6,000 121,105
07-03-2010 |10.M4%8 REXNEDER 1,000 120,105
10-03-2010 |10. 4% BEO-HDIVEOREE 200A 7,000 113,105
10-03-2010 |8.35E B{EH BEDHOTREDIEE 200A 6,000 107,105
11-03-2010 104 % B EEROREE 2004 7,000 100,105
11-03-2010 |8.3%5@H{EE R EEHOEE 2004 6,000 94,105
20-03-2010 |34 -RE-HRE  |HEHBOXILY 15008 1,500 92,605
23-03-2010 [3.4-28 8 - RS +Sv7385ORH 5,000 87,605
23-03-2010 |8.30@ IBIEH BHOERER 2,100 85,505
23-03-2010 |10.34% WEIEZ AT O EEOREE 6004 21,000 64,505
23-03-2010 |8.35 BIEH BEEX AT O EEORZEE 6004 18,000 46,505
23-03-2010 |9.HfERE HEEZATEROEZ—LY—b 9,000 37,505
04-04-2010 |3.484% RE - HSE  |BHIEHE1EOMNYIOERE 5,000 32,505
07-05-2010 |30 BE-KHRE |RESEH 1,200 31,305
08-05-2010 |1. A HE J—hLay IS MEMBE~OBH EHBELTEE 20,000 11,305
08-05-2010 [10.M4%8 J—5L 3y OBERE 600A 15,000 ~3.696
20-06~2010 |10.3% SHEEBOEDER 18,434 ~22130




